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Anlage
Viehweidweg 1, 77694 Kehl
T 07854-989285 info@tc-goldscheuer.de

Hallenadresse
Viehweidweg 1, 77694 Kehl-Goldscheuer
info@tc-goldscheuer.de

Sportwart/in
Broun, Remi
T 0033 781 701 344 remi.broun@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Rackl, Heike
T 0173 6927667 h.rackl@gmx.de
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Herren 1

MF: Remi Broun
m 0033 781 701 344; remi.broun@gmail.com
Herren 2

MF: Florian Lauble

m 01736927667; h.rackl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Broun, Remi (FRA gA)

Lehmann, Emanuel
Rackl, Luis

Graf, Matthias
Stang, Marcel

Coves Garcia, Javier (ESP gA)

Hoferer, Enrico
Schafer, Aron
Volk, Levin
Hoferer, Dirk
Lauble, Florian
Jurado, Julien
Diel, Maximilian
Fischer, Alexander
Bott, Julian

Volk, Julian
Ziegler, Axel
Struckmann, Florian
Ziegler, Max
Rossig, Jens
Stang, Luka

Riel, Thorsten
Schulz, Felix
Wisten, René
Baumert, Heiko

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19863242
18350366
10761478
18050901
10651224
18351423
10450020
10761576
10906863
16701656
10350742
18803668
10829862
17602898
19357763
10450246
17554333
17856237
10665449
17653049
10400670
18551377
19357855
10166517
17455304

LK DR Info
LK10,4
LK12,3
LK13,1
LK13,6
LK15,1
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK24,0

Ra.
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Rackl, Alexander
Romier, Christophe
Stehle, Julien
Miara, Marek
Funk, Jonas
Riel, Nils

Noédig, Thomas
Janzen, Jakob
Leichler, Sergej
Reidel, Stephan
Lauble, Bernhard
Fautz, Robert
Ritter, Nils
Obert, Dominik
Greth, Alexander

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17301235
16852950
19075136
17656459
18999798
19076804
18999217
19572163
18893009
19654448
16454744
17161050
10563302
18455151
17552734

LK DR Info
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
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